
Annexure-A 

 

   

                                                                                                                             ITEM Code ITEM UOM QTY  

A. ACTIVE COMPONENTS  

1 CBS350-24XT-IN 
CBS350 Managed 24-port 10GE, 4x10G 
SFP+ Shared or Better 

Each 2 
 

2 
CON-SNT-
CBS35TIN 

SNTC-8X5XNBD CBS350 Managed 24-port 
10GE, 4x10G SFP+ - 36 Months 

Each 2 Optional 

3 
SFP-H10GB-
CU3M= 

10GBASE-CU SFP+ Cable 3 Meter Each 2 
 

4 SFP-10G-SR-S= 10GBASE-SR SFP Module, Enterprise-Class Each 4  

B. PASSIVE COMPONENTS  

5 Molex Cat6A UTP Cable - 500 Meter Each 1  

6 Molex Cat6A Information Outlet Each 40  

7 Molex Cat6A Unloaded Jack Panel Each 2  

8 Molex Cat6A UTP Patch Cord - 2 Meter Each 40  

9 Molex LC-LC MM OFC Patch Cord - 3 Meter Each 2  

 


